For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

74955
36926
74663
64388
78614
30181
29975
75011
67073
30787

BANDERA CITY
2022

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

MAIN STREET SHOPS AND LOFTS LTD
BANDERA WESTERN OAKS APARTMENTS LP
JW BANDERA I LTD

TRI PROPERTIES COMPANY

SERENITY VILLAS LLC

SUPER S FOODS

BOYLE PROPERTIES

AUSSIE JO INVESTMENTS LLC

HEB GROCERY COMPANY LP

BANDERA BANK

Market Value

$3,425,960
$2,725,400
$1,980,500
$1,929,870
$1,920,390
$1,656,130
$1,417,148
$1,248,770
$1,191,099
$1,091,760

Taxable Value

$3,425,960
$2,725,400
$1,980,500
$1,929,870
$1,919,390
$1,656,130
$1,417,148
$1,248,770
$1,191,099
$1,091,760

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
66244
73584
70046
56554
16228
83572
68375
20615
20417

BANDERA COUNTY
2022

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

RR 417 LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

MHC TT INC

HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC
SANCTUS RANCH LLC

ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$19,816,920
$15,620,090
$8,336,920
$10,651,900
$5,341,080
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,585,600
$10,434,130
$3,952,010

Taxable Value

$19,816,920
$10,789,550
$8,336,920
$8,121,100
$5,341,080
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,411,880
$4,088,940
$3,952,010

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
66244
73584
70046
16228
83572
68375
20615
20417
56554

BANDERA ISD
2022

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

RR 417 LLC

MHC TT INC

HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC
SANCTUS RANCH LLC

ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND
ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

Market Value

$16,351,940
$15,620,090
$8,336,920
$10,651,900
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,585,600
$10,434,130
$3,952,010
$3,841,550

Taxable Value

$16,351,940
$10,789,550
$8,336,920
$8,121,100
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,411,880
$4,088,940
$3,952,010
$3,841,550

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
66244
73584
70046
56554
16228
83572
68375
20615
20417

BCRAGD
2022

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

RR 417 LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

MHC TT INC

HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC
SANCTUS RANCH LLC

ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$19,816,920
$15,620,090
$8,336,920
$10,651,900
$5,341,080
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,585,600
$10,434,130
$3,952,010

Taxable Value

$19,816,920
$10,789,550
$8,336,920
$8,121,100
$5,341,080
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,411,880
$4,088,940
$3,952,010

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
66244
73584
70046
56554
16228
83572
68375
20615
20417

COUNTY ROADS
2022

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

RR 417 LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

MHC TT INC

HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC
SANCTUS RANCH LLC

ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$19,816,920
$15,620,090
$8,336,920
$10,651,900
$5,341,080
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,585,600
$10,434,130
$3,952,010

Taxable Value

$19,816,920
$10,789,550
$8,336,920
$8,121,100
$5,341,080
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,411,880
$4,088,940
$3,952,010

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

73584
17071
23794
77911
17241
80646
73648
81939
58719
83508

FLYING L P.U.D.
2022

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

VILLAS AT FLYING L RANCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD

6A HOLDINGS LLC

LIU WEN SHENG

WHITEHEAD MARION & CHERILYN

ZUBIETA BRENDA R TRUSTEE OF THE ZUBEITA REVOCABLE
OVERLEY DORIAN J

ZUBER JAMES DANIEL & BEVERLY ANNE

DAWSON MARILYN G & LARSON JOHN W

Market Value

$8,336,920
$2,432,580
$1,279,740
$597,053
$496,000
$491,170
$471,230
$465,350
$794,010
$572,680

Taxable Value

$8,336,920
$2,432,580
$1,279,740
$597,053
$496,000
$491,170
$471,230
$465,350
$462,031
$458,144

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

80253
55826
71234
79618
31919
72379
49704
29549
62201
80819

MEDINA ISD
2022

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

NEXT GENERATION FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLC
MTC HOLDINGS LTD

BBR CYPRESS SPRINGS RANCH PARTNERS LLC
KERRVILLE 50/50 REALTY LLC

YAX GEORGE C

DUPERREAULT RANCH LLC

JW RE HOLDINGS LP

BUTTHE

MEDINARVC LLC

T ANCHOR RANCH LLC

Market Value

$3,884,200
$6,630,470
$13,104,700
$6,342,590
$22,180,930
$16,229,770
$5,082,160
$9,451,051
$2,788,060
$6,397,700

Taxable Value

$3,333,140
$3,322,900
$3,048,780
$2,896,200
$2,885,084
$2,834,480
$2,833,300
$2,828,591
$2,788,060
$2,747,410

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

62607
77285
83276
25354
24542
66587
79596
51992
61233
73024

NORTHSIDE ISD
2022

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

ATTAL OSAMA S & EVE S

GAINES GRANT MICHAEL & ALYSSA ROSE
CAMO HILLTOP RANCH LLC

KLAUSS JOHN G

WOJDACZ DONALD C & PATRICIA A
WORLEY BRIAN D & NICOLE W

GRECO SAM J & KATHERINE L LIVING TRUST
MC KAY DAVID ANTHONY & MONIKA L

LAY ALLEN B & REBECCA

GARZA RAUL & ARMINDA

Market Value

$4,399,050
$1,211,937
$1,061,130
$1,628,650
$712,870
$669,828
$606,630
$737,567
$882,910
$578,970

Taxable Value

$1,351,930
$1,211,937
$1,061,130
$898,334
$637,464
$619,043
$606,630
$599,638
$588,150
$578,970

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

56564
66244
73584
70046
56554
16228
83572
68375
20615
20417

SPECIAL ROAD
2022

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC
CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC

FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC

RR 417 LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP

MHC TT INC

HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC
SANCTUS RANCH LLC

ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD

SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND

Market Value

$19,816,920
$15,620,090
$8,336,920
$10,651,900
$5,341,080
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,585,600
$10,434,130
$3,952,010

Taxable Value

$19,816,920
$10,789,550
$8,336,920
$8,121,100
$5,341,080
$5,180,723
$4,575,100
$4,411,880
$4,088,940
$3,952,010

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

64239
79916
83025
18497
21436
25885
26399
72964
29978
56564

UTOPIA ISD
2022

<ALL>
Taxpayer Name

VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP

TEICHMAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LLC

MARC & WENDY DINNERSTEIN REVOCABLE TRUST
SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE CO

DAVIS PARTNERS

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA

ALBRITTON SUSAN H

AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST
BOWMAN MARGARET TRUST

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

Market Value

$7,332,215
$4,102,760
$4,794,550
$2,000,200
$8,051,950
$1,717,440
$4,919,960
$2,176,230
$3,861,990
$1,311,120

Taxable Value

$2,269,500
$2,156,060
$2,081,890
$2,000,200
$1,759,670
$1,717,440
$1,563,290
$1,516,575
$1,416,690
$1,311,120

True Automation, Inc.



For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

64239
79916
83025
21436
25885
72964
26399
29978
56564
57577

UTOPIA VANDERPOOL ESD#1
2022

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP

TEICHMAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LLC

MARC & WENDY DINNERSTEIN REVOCABLE TRUST
DAVIS PARTNERS

GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA

AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST
ALBRITTON SUSAN H

BOWMAN MARGARET TRUST

BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC

CS LAZY CLTD

Market Value

$7,332,215
$4,102,760
$4,794,550
$8,051,950
$1,717,440
$2,176,230
$4,919,960
$3,861,990
$1,311,120
$2,731,360

Taxable Value

$2,269,500
$2,156,060
$2,121,890
$1,759,670
$1,717,440
$1,566,575
$1,563,290
$1,416,690
$1,311,120
$1,238,360

True Automation, Inc.



