For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	BANDERA CITY 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
74955	MAIN STREET SHOPS AND LOFTS LTD	\$3,425,960	\$3,425,960
36926	BANDERA WESTERN OAKS APARTMENTS LP	\$2,725,400	\$2,725,400
74663	JW BANDERA I LTD	\$1,980,500	\$1,980,500
64388	TRI PROPERTIES COMPANY	\$1,929,870	\$1,929,870
78614	SERENITY VILLAS LLC	\$1,920,390	\$1,919,390
30181	SUPER S FOODS	\$1,656,130	\$1,656,130
29975	BOYLE PROPERTIES	\$1,417,148	\$1,417,148
75011	AUSSIE JO INVESTMENTS LLC	\$1,248,770	\$1,248,770
67073	HEB GROCERY COMPANY LP	\$1,191,099	\$1,191,099
30787	BANDERA BANK	\$1,091,760	\$1,091,760

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	BANDERA COUNTY 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$19,816,920	\$19,816,920
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$15,620,090	\$10,789,550
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$8,336,920	\$8,336,920
70046	RR 417 LLC	\$10,651,900	\$8,121,100
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$5,341,080	\$5,341,080
16228	MHC TT INC	\$5,180,723	\$5,180,723
83572	HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC	\$4,575,100	\$4,575,100
68375	SANCTUS RANCH LLC	\$4,585,600	\$4,411,880
20615	ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD	\$10,434,130	\$4,088,940
20417	SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND	\$3,952,010	\$3,952,010

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	BANDERA ISD 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$16,351,940	\$16,351,940
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$15,620,090	\$10,789,550
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$8,336,920	\$8,336,920
70046	RR 417 LLC	\$10,651,900	\$8,121,100
16228	MHC TT INC	\$5,180,723	\$5,180,723
83572	HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC	\$4,575,100	\$4,575,100
68375	SANCTUS RANCH LLC	\$4,585,600	\$4,411,880
20615	ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD	\$10,434,130	\$4,088,940
20417	SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND	\$3,952,010	\$3,952,010
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$3,841,550	\$3,841,550

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	BCRAGD 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$19,816,920	\$19,816,920
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$15,620,090	\$10,789,550
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$8,336,920	\$8,336,920
70046	RR 417 LLC	\$10,651,900	\$8,121,100
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$5,341,080	\$5,341,080
16228	MHC TT INC	\$5,180,723	\$5,180,723
83572	HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC	\$4,575,100	\$4,575,100
68375	SANCTUS RANCH LLC	\$4,585,600	\$4,411,880
20615	ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD	\$10,434,130	\$4,088,940
20417	SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND	\$3,952,010	\$3,952,010

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	COUNTY ROADS 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$19,816,920	\$19,816,920
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$15,620,090	\$10,789,550
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$8,336,920	\$8,336,920
70046	RR 417 LLC	\$10,651,900	\$8,121,100
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$5,341,080	\$5,341,080
16228	MHC TT INC	\$5,180,723	\$5,180,723
83572	HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC	\$4,575,100	\$4,575,100
68375	SANCTUS RANCH LLC	\$4,585,600	\$4,411,880
20615	ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD	\$10,434,130	\$4,088,940
20417	SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND	\$3,952,010	\$3,952,010

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	FLYING L P.U.D. 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$8,336,920	\$8,336,920
17071	VILLAS AT FLYING L RANCH LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	\$2,432,580	\$2,432,580
23794	FLYING L GUEST RANCH LTD	\$1,279,740	\$1,279,740
77911	6A HOLDINGS LLC	\$597.053	\$597.053
17241	LIU WEN SHENG	\$496,000	\$496,000
80646	WHITEHEAD MARION & CHERILYN	\$491,170	\$491,170
73648	ZUBIETA BRENDA R TRUSTEE OF THE ZUBEITA REVOCABLE	\$471,230	\$471,230
81939	OVERLEY DORIAN J	\$465,350	\$465,350
58719	ZUBER JAMES DANIEL & BEVERLY ANNE	\$794.010	\$462,031
83508	DAWSON MARILYN G & LARSON JOHN W	\$572,680	\$458,144

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	MEDINA ISD 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
80253 55826 71234 79618 31919 72379 49704 29549	NEXT GENERATION FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LLC MTC HOLDINGS LTD BBR CYPRESS SPRINGS RANCH PARTNERS LLC KERRVILLE 50/50 REALTY LLC YAX GEORGE C DUPERREAULT RANCH LLC JW RE HOLDINGS LP BUTT H E	\$3,884,200 \$6,630,470 \$13,104,700 \$6,342,590 \$22,180,930 \$16,229,770 \$5,082,160 \$9,451.051	\$3,333,140 \$3,322,900 \$3,048,780 \$2,896,200 \$2,885,084 \$2,834,480 \$2,833,300 \$2,828,591
62201 80819	MEDINA RVC LLC T ANCHOR RANCH LLC	\$9,451,051 \$2,788,060 \$6,397,700	\$2,788,060 \$2,747,410

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	NORTHSIDE ISD 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
62607 77285 83276 25354 24542 66587 79596 51992	ATTAL OSAMA S & EVE S GAINES GRANT MICHAEL & ALYSSA ROSE CAMO HILLTOP RANCH LLC KLAUSS JOHN G WOJDACZ DONALD C & PATRICIA A WORLEY BRIAN D & NICOLE W GRECO SAM J & KATHERINE L LIVING TRUST MC KAY DAVID ANTHONY & MONIKA L	\$4,399,050 \$1,211,937 \$1,061,130 \$1,628,650 \$712,870 \$669,828 \$606,630 \$737,567	\$1,351,930 \$1,211,937 \$1,061,130 \$898,334 \$637,464 \$619,043 \$606,630 \$599,638
61233 73024	LAY ALLEN B & REBECCA GARZA RAUL & ARMINDA	\$882,910 \$578,970	\$599,038 \$588,150 \$578,970

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	SPECIAL ROAD 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$19,816,920	\$19,816,920
66244	CHAMPION DOMAIN LLC	\$15,620,090	\$10,789,550
73584	FLYING L REAL ESTATE LLC	\$8,336,920	\$8,336,920
70046	RR 417 LLC	\$10,651,900	\$8,121,100
56554	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LP	\$5,341,080	\$5,341,080
16228	MHC TT INC	\$5,180,723	\$5,180,723
83572	HERITAGE TC BANDERA REALTY LLC	\$4,575,100	\$4,575,100
68375	SANCTUS RANCH LLC	\$4,585,600	\$4,411,880
20615	ALKEK & WILLIAMS LAND LTD	\$10,434,130	\$4,088,940
20417	SAN ANTONIO POLICE BENEVOLENT FUND	\$3,952,010	\$3,952,010

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	UTOPIA ISD 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
64239	VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP	\$7,332,215	\$2,269,500
79916	TEICHMAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LLC	\$4,102,760	\$2,156,060
83025	MARC & WENDY DINNERSTEIN REVOCABLE TRUST	\$4,794,550	\$2,081,890
18497	SOUTHWEST TEXAS TELEPHONE CO	\$2,000,200	\$2,000,200
21436	DAVIS PARTNERS	\$8,051,950	\$1,759,670
25885	GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA	\$1,717,440	\$1,717,440
26399	ALBRITTON SUSAN H	\$4,919,960	\$1,563,290
72964	AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST	\$2,176,230	\$1,516,575
29978	BOWMAN MARGARET TRUST	\$3,861,990	\$1,416,690
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$1,311,120	\$1,311,120

For Entity : Year: State Code: Owner ID	UTOPIA VANDERPOOL ESD#1 2022 <all> Taxpayer Name</all>	Market Value	Taxable Value
64239	VANDERPOOL MANAGEMENT LP	\$7,332,215	\$2,269,500
79916	TEICHMAN INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LLC	\$4,102,760	\$2,156,060
83025	MARC & WENDY DINNERSTEIN REVOCABLE TRUST	\$4,794,550	\$2,121,890
21436	DAVIS PARTNERS	\$8,051,950	\$1,759,670
25885	GREAT SPRING WATERS OF AMERICA	\$1,717,440	\$1,717,440
72964	AYLESWORTH JAMES & MARY LOU REVOCABLE TRUST	\$2,176,230	\$1,566,575
26399	ALBRITTON SUSAN H	\$4,919,960	\$1,563,290
29978	BOWMAN MARGARET TRUST	\$3,861,990	\$1,416,690
56564	BANDERA ELECTRIC COOP INC	\$1,311,120	\$1,311,120
57577	CS LAZY C LTD	\$2,731,360	\$1,238,360